
                                                                      
 

 

  

                                                                      
 

  
   

 

Training Schedule 
Please choose a training site that is most convenient to attend. You are required to contact the facility prior to the training to verify no schedule changes have occurred and to ensure you are 
on the Volunteer Training Roster. Please wear proper attire.  You DO NOT need a letter from Volunteer Services to attend this training.  Attending this training does not guarantee you 

will be approved.  If you are concerned about your eligibility you are encouraged to contact Volunteer Services prior to attending.  What to bring:  Drivers License, pen and 
completed Volunteer Application.                              For additional information regarding the TDCJ Volunteer Program contact Volunteer Services at 936-437-3026. 

Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

December 2017 

12/2/2017 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-583-1100 Buster Cole Unit 3801 Silo Road Bonham 75418 

12/2/2017 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 979-798-2188 Clemens Unit 11034 Highway 36 Brazoria 77422 

12/2/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

12/2/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 979-779-1633 Hamilton Unit 200 Lee Morrsion Av Bryan 77807 

12/2/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Road Pampa 79065 

12/2/2017 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-628-3171 Telford Unit Visitation Center 3899 State Hwy. 98 New Boston 75570 

12/2/2017 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 972-366-3334 Sanders Estes Unit 1100 Hwy 1807 Venus 76084 

12/5/2017 5:50 PM 9:30 PM 936-348-3751 Ferguson Unit Clubhouse 12120 Savage Drive Midway 75852 

12/9/2017 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 325-548-9075 Middleton Unit 13055 FM 3522 Abilene 79601 

12/9/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-258-2476 Plane State Jail 904 FM 686 Dayton 77535 

12/9/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 956-316-2400 Lopez Complex 1203 El Cibolo Rd. Edinburg 78542 

12/9/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 915-856-0046 Sanchez Unit 3901 State Jail Rd. El Paso 79938 

12/9/2017 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-266-2132 Diocese of Tyler Chancery 1015 ESE Loop 323 Tyler 75701 

12/9/2017 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-437-1606 Huntsville Unit 815 12th Street Huntsville 77340 

12/16/2017 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd. Richmond 77406 
January 2018 

1/6/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-9398 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 
1/6/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 254-563-6792 First Church Harker Heights 2314 Indian Trails Harker Heights 76548 
1/6/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-342-6166 Johnston Unit 703 Airport Road Winnsboro 75494 
1/9/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 512-756-6171 Halbert Unit 800 Ellen Halbert Drive Burnet 78611 
1/9/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
1/13/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-949-2460 Diocese of Austin 6225 Highway 290 East Austin 78723 
1/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-724-1515 Leblanc Unit 3695 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
1/13/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 979-779-1633 Hamilton Unit 200 Lee Morrison Ln Bryan 77807 

1/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

1/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-279-2705 Glossbrenner Unit 5100 FM 1329 San Diego 78384 
1/18/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-362-2300 McConnell Unit 3001 South Emily Beeville 78102 
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Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

1/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-381-7080 Trinity Fellowship Church 5000 Hollywood Rd. Amarillo 79118 
1/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 682-429-2446 Covenant Church Colleyville 3508 Glade Road Colleyville 76034 

January 2018 

1/20/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-728-2162 Webb Center 1675 S. FM. 3525 Colorado City 79512 

1/20/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-275-2075 Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC) 
Center 1015 East Broadway Cuero 77954 

1/20/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903 655-3300 East Texas Treatment Facility 900 Industrial Dr. Henderson 75653 
1/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-745-1021 Montford Unit 8602 Peach Avenue Lubbock 79404 
1/27/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 210-675-6620 St Mark the Evangelist Catholic Church 1602 Thousand Oaks Drive San Antonio 78232 

February 2018 

2/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-559-1581 Walker Sayle Unit 4176 FM 1800 Breckenridge 76424 
2/3/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 830-583-4003 Connally Unit 899 FM 632 Kenedy 78119 
2/3/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 
2/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-372-4255 San Saba Unit 206 S. Wallace Creek Rd. San Saba 76877 

2/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

2/10/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-5768 Byrd Unit 21 FM 247 Huntsville 77320 
2/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-825-7547 O.L. Luther Unit 1800 Luther Dr. Navasota 77868 

2/11/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903-525-1112 

Green Acre Baptist Church                               Please 
register online 

https://greenacresmissions.wordpress.com/tdcj-
training 

1607 Troup Hwy Tyler 75701 

2/14/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-358-9890 Garza West Unit 4250 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 

2/15/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 281-454-5036                   
713-224-6584 Lychner State Jail 2350 Atascocita Rd. Humble 77396 

2/17/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 830-456-0751 Holy Family Center 
(Next door to St. Mary's Catholic Church) 306 West San Antonio Street Fredericksburg 78624 

2/17/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 830-426-5325 Torres Unit 125 Private Rd 4303 Hondo 78861 
2/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-296-2448 Formby 998 CR AA Plainview 79072 
2/22/2018 6:30 PM 10:30 PM 936-295-9126 Wynne Unit 810 FM 2821 Huntsville 77349 
2/23/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 432-336-7676 Fort Stockton Unit 1536 IH-10 East Fort Stockton 79735 
2/24/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 806-637-4470 Rudd Unit 2004 Lamesa Highway Brownfield 79316 
2/24/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 AM 504-813-8399 New Friendship Missionary Baptist Church 2419 Metropolitan Ave. Dallas 75215 
2/24/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-967-8082 Polunsky Unit 3872 FM 350 S. Livingston 77351 
2/24/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-883-5561 Hobby Unit 742 FM 712 Marlin 76661 

March 2018 

3/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-583-1100 Buster Cole Unit 3801 Silo Road Bonham 75418 
3/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-643-5575 Havins Unit Chapel 500 FM 45 East Brownwood 76801 
3/3/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 512-818-7434 Celebration Church 1202 Rabbit Hill Rd. Georgetown 78626 
3/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-6331 Goree Unit - Clubhouse 7504 Hwy. 75 South Huntsville 77344 
3/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-437-1606 Huntsville Unit 815 12th St. Huntsville 77348 
3/3/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-628-3171 Telford Unit Visitation Center 3899 Hwy 98 New Boston 75570 
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Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

3/3/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-995-4109 Tulia Unit 4000 Hwy 86 West Tulia 79088 
3/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 972-366-3334 Sanders Estes Unit 1100 Hwy 1807 Venus 76084 
3/9/2018 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 830-879-3077 Cotulla Unit 610 FM 624 Cotulla 78014 
3/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-258-2476 Plane State Jail 904 FM 686 Dayton 77535 
3/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 956-316-3810 Lopez Unit 1203 El Cibolo Edinburg 78542 
3/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 915-856-0046 Sanchez Unit 3901 State Jail Road El Paso 79938 
3/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 254-739-5555 x 3245 First United Methodist Church 201 N. Mount St. Fairfield 75840 
3/10/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-6663 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 

March 2018 

3/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

3/10/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 936-636-7321 Eastham Unit - Clubhouse 2665 Prison Rd.#1 Lovelady 75851 
3/13/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
3/14/2018 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 281-595-3465 Darrington Unit Clubhouse 59 Darrington Road Rosharon 77583 
3/16/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 409-283-8181 Gib Lewis Unit 777 FM 3497 Woodville 75990 
3/17/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 830-426-5325 Torres Unit 125 Private Rd 4303 Hondo 78861 
3/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-872-6741 Smith Unit 1319 County RD 19 Lamesa 79331 
3/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
3/17/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 281-595-3481 Ramsey Training Academy 5155 FM 655 Rosharon 77583 
3/24/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-722-5255 Stiles Unit 3060 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
3/24/2018 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 319-621-3868 Islamic Center of Irving 2555 Esters Rd. Irving 75062 
3/24/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 325-573-1114 Daniel Unit 938 So. FM 1673 Snyder 79549 
3/29/2018 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 806-381-7080 Bishop DeFalco Retreat Center 2100 N. Spring Amarillo 79107 
3/29/2018 8:00 AM   12:00 PM 940-855-7477 Allred Unit 2101 F.M. 369 North Iowa Park 76367 
3/31/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 979-798-2188 Clemens Unit 11034 Highway 36 Brazoria 77422 
3/31/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-928-2311 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 

April 2018 

4/3/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-756-6171 Halbert Unit 800 Ellen Halbert Drive Burnet 78612 
4/4/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 936-829-2616 Duncan Unit 1502 South First St. Diboll 75941 
4/5/2018 8:00 AM   12:00 PM 940-855-7477 Allred Unit 2101 F.M. 369 North Iowa Park 76367 
4/7/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-249-8655 Dalhart Unit 11950 FM 998 Dalhart 79022 
4/7/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903 655-3300 East Texas Treatment Facility 900 Industrial Dr. Henderson 75653 
4/7/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-825-3728 Pack Unit 2400 Wallace Pack Rd Navasota 77868 
4/12/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-383-1175 Neal Unit 9055 Spur 591 Amarillo 79107 
4/14/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-949-2460 Diocese of Austin 6225 Highway 290 East Austin 78723 
4/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-724-1515 Leblanc Unit 3695 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
4/14/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 940-937-6364 Roach Unit 15845 FM 164 Childress 79201 

4/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 
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Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

4/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-683-5781 Skyview/Hodge Complex 379 FM 2972 West Rusk 75785 
4/14/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 210-675-6620 St Mark the Evangelist Catholic Church 1602 Thousand Oaks Drive San Antonio 78232 
4/18/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-362-9880 Garza East Unit 4304 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 

4/19/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 

4/19/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-928-2211 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 
4/19/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 972-235-5296 1st Baptist Church 1001 N. Central Expressway Richardson 75080 
4/21/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 325-548-9035 Robertson unit 12071 FM 3522 Abilene 79601 

4/21/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-275-2075 Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC) 
Center 1015 East Broadway Cuero 77954 

4/21/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-291-4200 Estelle Unit 264 FM 3478 Huntsville 77320 
4/21/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-745-1021 Montford Unit 8602 Peach Avenue Lubbock 79404 
4/21/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 956-689-4900 Willacy County State Jail 1695 South Buffalo Drive Raymondville 78580 

April 2018 

4/21/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
4/28/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-948-0001 Young Medical 5509 Attwater Ave. Dickinson 77539 
4/28/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 409-383-0012 Goodman Unit 349 Private Rd. 8430 Jasper 75951 
4/28/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-279-2705 Glossbrenner Unit 5100 FM 1329 San Diego 78384 

May 2018 

5/5/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-5768 Byrd Unit 21 FM 247 Huntsville 77320 
5/5/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 512-268-0079 Kyle Unit 23001 IH-35 Kyle 78640 
5/8/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
5/9/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-358-9890 Garza West Unit 4250 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 
5/12/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 432-336-7676 Fort Stockton Unit 1536 IH-10 East Fort Stockton 79735 
5/12/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-2000 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 

5/12/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

5/12/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 830-583-4003 Connally Unit 899 FM 632 Kenedy 78119 
5/12/2018 12:30 PM 4:30 PM 832-492-2585 Bay Area Club 2111 Webster St. League City 77573 
5/15/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-348-3751 Ferguson Unit Clubhouse 12120 Savage Dr. Midway 75852 

5/17/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 281-454-5036  713-
224-6584 Lychner State Jail 2350 Atascocita Rd. Humble 77396 

5/17/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-928-2217 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 
5/19/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
5/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-381-7080 First Baptist Church 1208 Tyler Amarillo 79101 

June 2018 

6/2/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-583-1100 Buster Cole Unit 3801 Silo Road Bonham 75418 
6/2/2018 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 830-965-4444 Briscoe Unit 1459 w Hwy 85 Dilley 78018 
6/2/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-628-3171 Telford Unit Visitation Center 3899 Hwy 98 New Boston 75570 
6/2/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 972-366-3334 Sanders Estes Unit 1100 Hwy 1807 Venus 76084 
6/9/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-258-2476 Plane State Complex 904 FM 686 Dayton 77535 
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Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

6/9/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 956-316-3810 Lopez Unit 1203 El Cibolo Edinburg 78542 
6/9/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 915-856-0046 Sanchez Unit 3901 State Jail Road El Paso 79938 
6/9/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-8431 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 
6/9/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903 655-3300 East Texas Treatment Facility 900 Industrial Dr. Henderson 75653 

6/9/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

6/9/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 281-595-3491 Ramsey Training Academy 5155 FM 655 Rosharon 77583 
6/14/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-295-8200 Holliday Unit - Visitation 295 IH 45N. Huntsville 77320 
6/16/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 325-548-9075 Middleton Unit 12071 FM 3522 Abilene 70601 
6/16/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-872-6741 Smith Unit 1319 County RD 19 Lamesa 79331 
6/16/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-825-7547 O.L. Luther Unit 1800 Luther Dr. Navasota 77868 
6/16/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 
6/16/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-296-2448 Formby 998 CR AA Plainview 79072 
6/16/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
6/23/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 806-637-4470 Rudd Unit 2004 Lamesa Highway Brownfield 79316 
6/23/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-249-8655 Dalhart Unit 11950 FM 998 Dalhart 79022 
6/23/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 832-748-4983 Faith Tabernacle Church 8424 Ley Rd. Houston 77028 
6/30/2018 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 979-849-9306  Scott Unit 6999 Retrieve Rd Angleton 77515 

July 2018 

7/10/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
7/10/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903-928-3118 Gurney Unit Visitation Center 1385 FM 3328 Palestine 75803 
7/11/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-362-9880 Garza East Unit 4304 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 
7/13/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 409-283-8181 Gib Lewis Unit 777 FM 3497 Woodville 75990 
7/14/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-949-2460 Diocese of Austin 6225 Highway 290 East Austin 78723 
7/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-724-1515 Leblanc Unit 3695 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
7/14/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 940-937-6364 Roach Unit 15845 FM 164 Childress 79201 
7/14/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-7226 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 

7/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

7/14/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-995-4109 Tulia Unit 4000 Hwy 86 West Tulia 79088 
7/21/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-728-2162 Webb Center 1675 S. FM. 3525 Colorado City 79512 

7/21/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-275-2075 Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC) 
Center 1015 East Broadway Cuero 77954 

7/21/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-5756 Grace Baptist Church 248 Hwy. 19 Huntsville 77340 
7/21/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-967-8082 Polunsky Unit 3872 FM 350 S. Livingston 77351 
7/21/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-745-1021 Montford Unit 8602 Peach Avenue Lubbock 79404 
7/21/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
7/21/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 210-675-6620 St Mark the Evangelist Catholic Church 1602 Thousand Oaks Drive San Antonio 78232 
7/21/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-279-2705 Glossbrenner Unit 5100 FM 1329 San Diego 78384 
7/28/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-381-7080 Bill Clements Unit 9601 Spur 591 Amarillo 79107 
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Training Date Training Start Time Training End Time Contact Number Training Location Street Address City Zip 

7/31/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 512-756-6171 Halbert Unit 800 Ellen Halbert Drive Burnet 78613 
August 2018 

8/3/2018 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 830-879-3077 Cotulla Unit 610 FM 624 Cotulla 78014 
8/4/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 979-798-2188 Clemens Unit 11034 Highway 36 Brazoria 77422 
8/4/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-372-4255 San Saba Unit 206 S. Wallace Creek Rd. San Saba 76877 
8/4/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-342-6166 Johnston Unit 703 Airport Road Winnsboro 75494 
8/4/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 972-366-3334 Sanders Estes Unit 1100 Hwy 1807 Venus 76084 

8/11/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

8/11/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 830-583-4003 Connally Unit 899 FM 632 Kenedy 78119 
8/11/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 281-595-3413 Ramsey Training Academy 5155 FM 655 Rosharon 77583 

8/16/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 281-454-5036  713-
224-6584 Lychner State Jail 2350 Atascocita Rd. Humble 77396 

8/17/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 432-336-7676 Fort Stockton Unit 1536 IH-10 East Fort Stockton 79735 
8/18/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 325-548-9035 Robertson Unit 12071 FM 3522 Abilene 79601 
8/18/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-722-5255 Stiles Unit 3060 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
8/18/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903 655-3300 East Texas Treatment Facility 900 Industrial Dr. Henderson 75653 
8/18/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 830-426-5325 Torres Unit 125 Private Rd 4303 Hondo 78861 
8/18/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-872-6741 Smith Unit 1319 County RD 19 Lamesa 79331 
8/18/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
8/21/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 
8/25/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-883-3858 Marlin Unit Chapel Area 2893 State Hwy 6 Marlin 76661 

September 2018 

9/8/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-583-1100 Buster Cole Unit 3801 Silo Road Bonham 75418 
9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-249-8655 Dalhart Unit 11950 FM 998 Dalhart 79022 
9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-258-2476 Plane State Jail 904 FM 686 Dayton 77535 
9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 956-316-3810 Lopez Unit 1203 El Cibolo Edinburg 78542 
9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 915-856-0046 Sanchez Unit 3901 State Jail Road El Paso 79938 
9/8/2018 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 254-739-5555 x3245 Boyd Unit 200 Spur 113 Teague 75860 
9/8/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 AM 254-865-6663 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 
9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 512-818-7434 Celebration Church 1202 Rabbit Hill Rd. Georgetown 78626 

9/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

9/8/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-5756 Grace Baptist Church 248 Hwy. 19 Huntsville 77340 
9/8/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-628-3171 Telford Unit Visitation Center 3899 Hwy 98 New Boston 75570 
9/11/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
9/12/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-358-9890 Garza West Unit 4250 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 
9/15/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 940-937-6364 Roach Unit 15845 FM 164 Childress 79201 
9/15/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 830-426-5325 Torres Unit 125 Private Rd 4303 Hondo 78861 
9/15/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-497-1606 Huntsville Unit 815 12th St. Huntsville 77348 
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9/15/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 409-383-0012 Goodman Unit 349 Private Rd. 8430 Jasper 75951 
9/15/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
9/22/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 806-637-4470 Rudd Unit 2004 Lamesa Highway Brownfield 79316 
9/22/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 512-398-3480 Lockhart Unit 1400 Industrial Blvd. Lockhart 78644 
9/22/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 936-636-7321 Eastham Unit - Clubhouse 2665 Prison Rd. #1 Lovelady 75851 
9/27/2018 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 806-381-7080 Bishop DeFalco Retreat Center 2100 N. Spring Amarillo 79107 
9/27/2018 8:00 AM   12:00 PM 940-855-7477 Allred Unit Unit 2101 FM 369 North Iowa Park 76367 
9/29/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-683-5781 Skyview/Hodge Complex 379 FM 2972 West Rusk 75785 

October 2018 

10/4/2018 8:00 AM   12:00 PM 940-855-7477 Allred Unit Unit 2101 F.M. 369 North Iowa Park 76367 
10/6/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-724-1515 Leblanc Unit 3695 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
10/6/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-559-1581 Walker Sayle Unit 4176 FM 1800 Breckenridge 76424 
10/6/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 325-643-5575 Havins Unit Chapel 500 FM 45 East Brownwood 76801 
10/6/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 325-573-1114 Daniel Unit 938 So. FM 1673 Snyder 79549 
10/6/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-928-2311 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 
10/13/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-949-2460 Diocese of Austin 6225 Highway 290 East Austin 78723 
10/13/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254-865-8431 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 

10/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

10/13/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 936-295-6331 Goree Unit - Clubhouse 7504 Hwy. 75 South Huntsville 77344 
10/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-825-3728 Pack Unit 2400 Wallace Pack Rd Navasota 77868 
10/13/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-279-2705 Glossbrenner Unit 5100 FM 1329 San Diego 78384 
10/18/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 903-928-2211 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 
10/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-383-1175 Neal Unit 9055 spur 591 Amarillo 79107 

October 2018 

10/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 361-362-2300 McConnell Unit 3001 South Emily Beeville 78102 

10/20/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-275-2075 Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC) 
Center 1015 East Broadway Cuero 77954 

10/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-745-1021 Montford Unit 8602 Peach Avenue Lubbock 79404 
10/20/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
10/20/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 210-675-6620 St Mark the Evangelist Catholic Church 1602 Thousand Oaks Drive San Antonio 78232 
10/21/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-291-4200 Estelle Unit 264 FM 3478 Huntsville 77320 

10/25/2018 6:30 PM 10:30 PM 936-295-9126 Wynne Unit 810 FM 2821 Huntsville 77349 
10/25/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 
10/27/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-948-0001 Young Medical 5509 Attwater Ave. Dickinson 77539 

November 2018 

11/1/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 830-583-4003 Connally Unit 899 FM 632 Kenedy 78119 
11/3/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 903 655-3300 East Texas Treatment Facility 900 Industrial Dr. Henderson 75653 
11/3/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 512-268-0079 Kyle Unit 23001 IH-35 Kyle 78640 
11/3/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 281-595-3413 Ramsey Training Academy 5155 FM 655 Rosharon 77583 
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11/8/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-928-2217 Coffield Clubhouse 2661 FM 2054 Tennessee Colony 75884 

11/10/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

11/12/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-295-8200 Holliday Unit - Visitation 295 IH 45N. Huntsville 77320 
11/13/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 972-225-1304 Hutchins State Jail 1500 East Langdon Road Dallas 75241 
11/14/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 361-362-9880 Garza East Unit 4304 Hwy 202 Beeville 78102 

11/15/2018 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 281-454-5036  713-
224-6584 Lychner State Jail 2350 Atascocita Rd. Humble 77396 

11/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-381-7080 Bill Clements Unit 9601 Spur 591 Amarillo 79107 
11/17/2018 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 432-336-7676 Fort Stockton Unit 1536 IH-10 East Fort Stockton 79735 
11/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-296-2448 Formby 998 CR AA Plainview 79072 
11/17/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
11/27/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 512-756-6171 Halbert Unit 800 Ellen Halbert Drive Burnet 78614 

December 2018 

12/1/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 903-583-1100 Buster Cole Unit 3801 Silo Road Bonham 75418 
12/1/2018 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 972-366-3334 Sanders Estes Unit 1100 Hwy 1807 Venus 76084 
12/1/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 903-628-3171 Telford Unit Visitation Center 3899 Hwy 98 New Boston 75570 
12/4/2018 5:30 PM 9:30 PM 936-348-3751 Ferguson Unit Clubhouse 12120 Savage Dr. Midway 75852 
12/8/2018 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 325-548-9075 Middleton Unit 12071 FM 3522 Abilene 79601 
12/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 409-722-5255 Stiles Unit 3060 FM 3514 Beaumont 77705 
12/8/2018 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 979-779-1633 Hamilton Unit 200 Lee Morrison Ln Bryan 77808 
12/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 936-258-2476 Plane State Jail 904 FM 686 Dayton 77535 
12/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 956-316-3810 Lopez Unit 1203 El Cibolo Edinburg 78542 
12/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 915-856-0046 Sanchez Unit 3901 State Jail Road El Paso 79938 

12/8/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 713-237-0880 
CrossWalk Center 

Please register online (Space is limited) 
https://crosswalkcenter.org/event-registration/ 

2103 North Main Street Houston 77009 

12/8/2018 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 903-723-5074 Powledge Unit 1400 FM 3452 Palestine 75803 
December 2018 

12/15/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 806-872-6741 Smith Unit 1319 County RD 19 Lamesa 79331 
12/15/2018 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 281-340-8729 Carol Vance Unit 2 Jester Rd Richmond 77406 
12/18/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 806-665-7070 Jordan Unit 1992 Helton Rd. Pampa 79065 
12/29/2018   8:00 AM 12:00 PM 254- 865-8901 Region 6 Training Academy 1500 State School Rd Gatesville 76598 
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